

49331.3.4

TIP NO HS-2012C
FED AID NO 1125(008)

0.050 MILES

TRAFFIC SIGNAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & GUARDRAIL
INTERSECTION OF SR 1125 (SHEARERS RD) & SR 1147 (ROCKY RIVER RD)

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LLC
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC
WILLOW SPRING, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			8,700.00		35,000.00
0002	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	72	SF	56.00	4,032.00	100.00	7,200.00
0003	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			13,000.00		35,500.00
0004	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	32	HR	85.00	2,720.00	65.00	2,080.00
0005	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	150	LF	3.60	540.00	1.50	225.00
0006	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	40	LF	7.25	290.00	3.00	120.00
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	60	LF	21.70	1,302.00	9.00	540.00
0008	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 12" Yield Line Triangle	6	EA	605.00	3,630.00	30.00	180.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS Arrows	10	EA	303.00	3,030.00	200.00	2,000.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	200	LF	4.25	850.00	1.00	200.00
0011	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	24	LF	12.00	288.00	6.00	144.00
0012	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	1	EA	241.00	241.00	50.00	50.00
0013	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25	ACR	38,730.00	9,682.50	10,890.00	2,722.50
0014	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	500	LF	3.55	1,775.00	5.00	2,500.00
0015	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	5	EA	1,220.00	6,100.00	1,200.00	6,000.00
0016	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1	EA	1,527.00	1,527.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
0017	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	1	EA	1,930.00	1,930.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
0018	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	550	LF	12.50	6,875.00	12.00	6,600.00
0019	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	350	LF	24.10	8,435.00	30.00	10,500.00
0020	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	9	EA	685.00	6,165.00	800.00	7,200.00
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	650	LF	13.30	8,645.00	7.00	4,550.00
0022	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	1,250	LF	2.70	3,375.00	2.00	2,500.00
0023	7588000000-N	SP	SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	1	EA	37,600.00	37,600.00	31,102.75	31,102.75
0024	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	1	EA	2,410.00	2,410.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
0025	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	6	CY	1,590.00	9,540.00	3,200.00	19,200.00
0026	7631000000-N	SP	MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	1	EA	280.00	280.00	500.00	500.00
0027	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	3,050.00	3,050.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
0028	7696000000-N	1751	CONTLRS WITH CBNT (***** (TYPE 2070LX, BASE MTD.)	1	EA	26,000.00	26,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
0029	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	8	EA	290.00	2,320.00	300.00	2,400.00
0030	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	667.50	667.50	865.00	865.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 175,000.00 TOTAL 217,429.25

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 175,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 217,429.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES LLC	1	175,000.00
LMJ PAVEMENT MARKING LLC	2	217,429.25